Violence Against Women — Grants Review Committee

29-Aug-2017

Grant No.

18-A4187VA1l4
18-A4189VA14
18-A4190VA14
18-A4194VA14
18-A4195VA14
18-A4196VA14
18-A4197VA14
18-A4198VA14
18-A4199VA14
18-A4200VA14
18-A4201VA14
18-A4186VA14
18-A4202VA14

Location Jurisdiction
Arlington County
Council of Comm Srvs Other
Fairfax County
Gloucester County
Justice3D Other
New Directions Center Other
New Kent County
Norfolk City
Portsmouth City
SARA Charlottesville Other
Va. CWealth Univ. School
Va. Sexual & Dom Other
YWCA Richmond Other

Agency

Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit
Police Dept.

Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

Local Administration
CWealth Attorney
CWealth Attorney
Local Administration
Univ. Administration
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$27,390
$37,085
$40,725
$9,130
$93,145
$50,161
$16,594
$58,403
$100,000
$9,917
$54,302
$100,000
$93,330

$690,182

$ Requested
Local

$9,130
$12,473
$13,575
$3,043
$50,978
$0
$5,531
$14,600
$33,333
$8,910
$18,101
$59,500
$50,000

$279,174

Total

$36,520
$49,558
$54,300
$12,173
$144,123
$50,161
$22,125
$73,003
$133,333
$18,827
$72,403
$159,500
$143,330

$969,356

DCJS

$27,390
$0
$40,725
$9,130
$93,145
$0
$16,594
$29,202
$0
$9,917
$54,302
$100,000
$93,330

$473,735

$ Recommended
Local

$9,130
$0
$13,575
$3,043
$50,978
$0
$5,531
$9,734
$0
$8,910
$18,101
$59,500
$50,000

$228,502

Total

$36,520
$0
$54,300
$12,173
$144,123
$0
$22,125
$38,936
$0
$18,827
$72,403
$159,500
$143,330

$702,237



