## **Violence Against Women – Grants Review Committee** 29-Aug-2017

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location .	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
18-A4187VA14	Arlington	County	Local Administration	\$27,390	\$9,130	\$36,520	\$27,390	\$9,130	\$36,520
18-A4189VA14	Council of Comm Srv	s Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$37,085	\$12,473	\$49,558	\$0	\$0	\$0
18-A4190VA14	Fairfax	County	Police Dept.	\$40,725	\$13,575	\$54,300	\$40,725	\$13,575	\$54,300
18-A4194VA14	Gloucester	County	Local Administration	\$9,130	\$3,043	\$12,173	\$9,130	\$3,043	\$12,173
18-A4195VA14	Justice3D	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$93,145	\$50,978	\$144,123	\$93,145	\$50,978	\$144,123
18-A4196VA14	New Directions Cente	r Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$50,161	\$0	\$50,161	\$0	\$0	\$0
18-A4197VA14	New Kent	County	Local Administration	\$16,594	\$5,531	\$22,125	\$16,594	\$5,531	\$22,125
18-A4198VA14	Norfolk	City	CWealth Attorney	\$58,403	\$14,600	\$73,003	\$29,202	\$9,734	\$38,936
18-A4199VA14	Portsmouth	City	CWealth Attorney	\$100,000	\$33,333	\$133,333	\$0	\$0	\$0
18-A4200VA14	SARA Charlottesville	Other	Local Administration	\$9,917	\$8,910	\$18,827	\$9,917	\$8,910	\$18,827
18-A4201VA14	Va. CWealth Univ.	School	Univ. Administration	\$54,302	\$18,101	\$72,403	\$54,302	\$18,101	\$72,403
18-A4186VA14	Va. Sexual & Dom	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$100,000	\$59,500	\$159,500	\$100,000	\$59,500	\$159,500
18-A4202VA14	YWCA Richmond	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$93,330	\$50,000	\$143,330	\$93,330	\$50,000	\$143,330
			<b>Grant Program Total:</b>	\$690,182	\$279,174	\$969,356	\$473,735	\$228,502	\$702,237